1-800-366-5412  |  encoder.com  |   sales@encoder.com
Page 1 of 3
 © 2023 Encoder Products Company, REV 02/08/2023
M O D E L  A 5 8 S E  -  E T H E R N E T  A B S O L U T E  E N C O D E R
FEATURES
Single turn/multi-turn absolute encoder (16 Bit ST / 43 Bit MT)
Available in three industrial ethernet protocols:
 EtherCAT® with CoE, FoE, EoE – device profile: CiA DS-406 V4.0.2, Class 3

Robotics, Telescopes, Antennas, Medical Scanners, Wind Turbines, Elevators, Lifts, Motors, Automatic
Guided Vehicles, Rotary and X/Y Positioning Tables
MODEL A58SE ORDERING GUIDE
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
Ø58 mm
Mechanical Electrical
SINGLE TURN
RESOLUTION
16 Single turn
COMMUNICATION
PROTOCOL
EC EtherCAT
IP EtherNet/IP
PN PROFINET
OUTPUT CODE
B Binary
CONNECTOR TYPE⁵
RNB RNB bus cover
with 3xM12
SHAFT SIZE
06 6 mm
08 8 mm
10 10 mm
12 12 mm1
A9 0.375", 3/8"
MODEL
A58SE Absolute
Series
16 43 EC U V4B RNBA58SE MH06
NOTES:
1    The 12 mm shaft is the only shaft option available with the MM, and is not available with any other mount.
2    Additional lead times required.
3    Single turn encoders cannot be configured for multi-turn resolution.
4    Customer configures actual resolution at setup.
5    For mating connectors, cables, and cordsets see encoder.com/encoder-accessories
EtherCAT® (Ethernet for Control and Automation Technology) is a registered trademark and
patented technology, licensed by Beckhoff Automation GmbH, Germany.
EtherNet/IP™ is a trademark of ODVA, Inc.
PROFINET® is a registered trademark and patented technology, licensed by PU (PROFIBUS &
PROFINET) International.
SOFTWARE REV
U Revision U (EtherCAT &
EtherNet/IP)
W Revision W (PROFINET
only)
VOLTAGE
V4 10V to 32V
MULTI-TURN
RESOLUTION
00 Single turn3
43 Multi-turn⁴
MOUNTING TYPE
MH Clamping flange
MK Synchro flange
MM Clamping flange, heavy duty1, 2
MP Clamping flange, compact2
1-800-366-5412  |  encoder.com  |   sales@encoder.com
Page 2 of 3
 © 2023 Encoder Products Company, REV 02/08/2023
M O D E L  A 5 8 S E  -  E T H E R N E T  A B S O L U T E  E N C O D E R
MODEL A58SE SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical
Power Supply  ................................10 VDC up to 32 VDC